Day Date Time Visitor Home Field
Tues 11-Sep 6:30 PM|CDO WLL Murrieta 7
Tues 11-Sep 6:30 PM|TMLL 1 TMLL 2 Kennedy
Tues 11-Sep 6:30 PM|CRLL TLL Crossroads
Wed 12-Sep 6:00 PM|TMLL 3 OVLL Coronado 5
Sat 15-Sep 5:00 PM|TMLL 2 CDO Curtis 2
Sat 15-Sep 5:00 PM|TLL TMLL 1 Kennedy
Sat 15-Sep 12:00 PM|OVLL CRLL Coronado 5
Sat 15-Sep 5:00 PM|WLL TMLL 3 Murietta 5
Tues 18-Sep 6:30 PM|CDO TLL Curtis 2
Wed 19-Sep 6:00 PM|TMLL 1 OVLL Coronado 5
Tues 18-Sep 6:30 PM|CRLL TMLL 3 Kennedy
Tues 18-Sep 6:00 PM|TMLL 2 WLL Murrieta 7
Sat 22-Sep 12:00 PM|OVLL CDO Coronado 5
Sat 22-Sep 5:00 PM|TMLL 3 TMLL 1 Kennedy
Sat 22-Sep 2:00 PM|CRLL TMLL 2 Kennedy
Sat 22-Sep 5:00 PM|TLL WLL Murietta 5
Tues 25-Sep 6:30 PM|CDO TMLL 3 Kennedy
Tues 25-Sep 6:30 PM|TMLL 1 CRLL Crossroads
Wed 26-Sep 6:00 PM|WLL OVLL Coronado 5
Tues 25-Sep 6:30 PM|TMLL 2 TLL Curtis 2
Sat 29-Sep 5:00 PM|CRLL CDO Curtis 2
Sat 29-Sep 2:00 PM|WLL TMLL 1 Kennedy
Sat 29-Sep 5:00 PM|TMLL 3 TLL Kennedy
Sat 29-Sep 12:00 PM|OVLL TMLL 2 Coronado 5
Tues 2-Oct 6:30 PM|CDO TMLL 1 Curtis 2
Tues 2-Oct 6:30 PM|CRLL WLL Murrieta 7
Tues 2-Oct 6:30 PM|TMLL 2 TMLL 3 Kennedy
Wed 3-Oct 6:00 PM|TLL OVLL Coronado 5
Sat 6-Oct 5:00 PM|WLL CDO Murietta 5
Sat 6-Oct 7:30 PM|TMLL 2 TMLL 1 Kennedy
Sat 6-Oct 5:00 PM|TLL CRLL AP 3
Sat 6-Oct 5:00 PM|OVLL TMLL 3 Kennedy
Tues 9-Oct 6:30 PM|CDO TMLL 2 Kennedy
Tues 18-Apr 6:30 PM|TMLL 1 TLL AP 3
Wed 10-Oct 6:00 PM|CRLL OVLL Coronado 5
Tues 9-Oct 6:30 PM|TMLL 3 WLL Murrieta 7
Sat 13-Oct 5:00 PM|TLL CDO AP 3
Sat 13-Oct 12:00 PM|TMLL 1 OVLL Coronado 5
Sat 13-Oct 5:00 PM|TMLL 3 CRLL Kennedy
Sat 13-Oct 5:00 PM|WLL TMLL 2 Murietta 5
Wed 17-Oct 6:00 PM|CDO OVLL Coronado 5
Tues 16-Oct 6:30 PM|TMLL 1 TMLL 3 Kennedy
Tues 16-Oct 6:30 PM|TMLL 2 CRLL Crossroads
Tues 16-Oct 6:30 PM|WLL TLL AP3
Sat 20-Oct 5:00 PM|TMLL 3 CDO Curtis 2




Sat 20-Oct 5:00 PM|CRLL TMLL 1 Kennedy
Sat 20-Oct 5:00 PM|OVLL WLL Murietta 5
Sat 20-Oct 5:00 PM|TLL TMLL 2 AP 3
Tues 23-Oct 6:30 PM|CDO CRLL Crossroads
Tues 23-Oct 6:30 PM|TMLL 1 WLL Murrieta 7
Tues 23-Oct 6:30 PM|TLL TMLL 3 Kennedy
Wed 24-Oct 6:00 PM|TMLL 2 OVLL Coronado 5
Sat 27-Oct 5:00 PM|TMLL 1 CDO Curtis 3
Sat 27-Oct 5:00 PM|WLL CRLL Murietta 5
Sat 27-Oct 5:00 PM|TMLL 3 TMLL 2 Kennedy
Sat 27-Oct 5:00 PM|OVLL TLL AP 3
Tues 30-Oct 6:30 PM|CDO WLL Murrieta 7
Tues 30-Oct 6:30 PM|TMLL 1 TMLL 2 Kennedy
Tues 30-Oct 6:30 PM|CRLL TLL AP 3
Tues 30-Oct 6:00 PM|TMLL 3 OVLL Curtis 2
Sat 3-Nov 5:00 PM|TMLL 2 CDO Curtis 2
Sat 3-Nov 5:00 PM|TLL TMLL 1 Kennedy
Sat 3-Nov 12:00 PM|OVLL CRLL Coronado 5
Sat 3-Nov 5:00 PM|WLL TMLL 3 Murietta 5
Tues 6-Nov 6:30 PM|CDO TLL AP3
Wed 7-Nov 6:00 PM|TMLL 1 OVLL Coronado 5
Tues 6-Nov 6:30 PM|CRLL TMLL 3 Kennedy
Tues 6-Nov 6:00 PM|TMLL 2 WLL Murrieta 7
Sat 10-Nov 12:00 PM|OVLL CDO Coronado 5
Sat 10-Nov 5:00 PM|TMLL 3 TMLL 1 Kennedy
Sat 10-Nov 2:00 PM|CRLL TMLL 2 Kennedy
Sat 10-Nov 5:00 PM|TLL WLL Murietta 5




